WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC
WKN: G96629103

ISIN: IE00BDB6Q211

Overview

2024/06/17 08:01:30

Price
238.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN IE00BDB6Q211
Symbol WTW
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,387 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 238.00 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 240.00 EUR (130)
Open 238.00 EUR
High 238.00 EUR
Low 238.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 238.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/06/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/07 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/05/31 B Equity Weekly &,
1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BDB6Q211&ID_NOTATION=404339152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd7941f2cc48e71dbfb39c3150923266cd77e0b6a3be840c9f5d930cfa2ad762&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=194409d314d2bd74b&time=1718719501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f2e7cb79f91851e62ffd5ae4fcd07177cd3e8f7fe6d47816b4949c0870afee5&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53b8e7f00b8e08933&time=1718719501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74f720ed76bf6fc643634e6d0ab5c24301d915b745a8f82bf45e5b479f76889e&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bf98522033db6007&time=1718719501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a2b78ba24cd216a940e87f1140792268c1a30f488311bdfdc81f0fa491ce8f3&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f89448762f9a29e99&time=1718719501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfa7bcc403cd62dce5358c59799fab3d7f703935b05bdc2e62a56ff872d93c1a&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22d01931090eff744&time=1718719501&tool=RSC

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

Details

2024/06/17 08:01:30

Price
238.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +5.31%
Perf (abs.) +12.00
Beta 0.15
Volatility 20.27

ERSTE

Group

o

1y
+14.42% -
+30.00 -
0.07
22.94 -

0.00% (0.00)

IEO0BDB6Q211
WTW

Hanover

EUR

Financial

Stock

24,387 EUR
FTSE 100

238.00 EUR (130)
240.00 EUR (130)
238.00 EUR
238.00 EUR
238.00 EUR
238.00 EUR

3y

0.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 236.40 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 233.87 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 241.96 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 220.88 EUR (0
YTD High | date 256.00 EUR (2024/02/15

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/

Time

15:47

08:18

15:49

08:07

15:38

Price

238.00 EUR

238.00 EUR

254.83 USD

238.00 EUR

256.22 USD

216.00 EUR (2024/01/08
256.00 EUR (2024/02/15
179.00 EUR (2023/08/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

2.80

0.00

0.08

_ T D D OO ==

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=404339152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206245297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132700352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3246086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270495973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477930

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

08:01 238.00 EUR 0.00

08:07 236.00 EUR 0.00

12:30 234.00 EUR 0.00

15:39 238.00 EUR 0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32680289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267391700

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

WillisTowersWatson hi*I'Lil

Contact Details
WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

51 Lime Street - EC3M 7DQ London
Telefon: +44-20-3124-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carl Hess Chairman of Managing
Board

Alexis Faber Member of Executive
Committee

Andrew Member of Executive

Krasner Committee

Kristy Banas Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Thomas Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Fredric Member of Supervisory

Tomczyk Board

Fumbi Chima Member of Supervisory
Board

Inga Beale Member of Supervisory
Board

Jacqueline Member of Supervisory

Hunt Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Hammond Board

Michelle Member of Supervisory

Swanback Board

Paul Reilly Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Chipman Board
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